
Chester Indiana Sofa in Montaigne Brown Leather - Classic and Robust Design

Ref. : MC98

EAN13. : 3701228102404

Product
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Product weight. : 88 Kg

Seat
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Cardboards
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H

L

P

C1

250

68

105

Shipping weight. : 101 Kg

Product Features

Particularity of the product .:

Matériaux principal .: Real Leather

Color .: Montaigne Brown

Seat type .: Density foarm 35-45kg/m3

Number of seat .: 4

Special features of the seat .:

Essence of wood .: Structure en contreplaqué, pied en Hévéa

Leather Type .: Cow Leather

Thickness of leather .: Aproximatively 1mm

Tickness glass .:

Frame mater .:

Leather finish .: Les défauts d'origine ont été supprimés au tannage par un très léger
ponçage de la surface afin d'éliminer les défauts extérieur du cuir.

Leather maintenance .: Leather is a living material that requires a little maintenance. - Apply a
nourishing cream for the leather that keeps it supple and guarantee a better
longevity

Number of drawer .:Number of shelves .:Important .:
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